Bergen Commllmty College Chairperson: Dr. Alan Kaufman
en Vice Chairperson: Professor Brian Cordell
Fac ate Secretary: Professor Joan Cohen
Treasurer: Dr. Tobyn De Marco

FACULTY SENATE AGENDA

Tuesday, February 5, 2019
Room S-138, 3:50PM

I. REVIEW OF MINUTES, December 4, 2018
The following curriculum items from the November 6, 2018 meeting have been approved by the President
The following curriculum item from the December 4, 2018 meeting has been approved by the President.

SR 101-18/19 Course Addition WEX-185 Contemporary Health Issues

Il. CHAIRPERSON’S REPORT

I1l. SPECIAL REPORTS

None

IV. COMMITTEE REPORTS

None

V. OLD BUSINESS

None



VI. NEW BUSINESS

Brian Cordell

Anthony Yankowski

Curriculum

SR 105-18/19
SR 106-18/19
SR 107-18/19
SR 108-18/19
SR 109-18/19

SR 110-18/19

SR 111-18/19
SR 112-18/19
SR 113-18/19
SR 114-18/19
SR 115-18/19
SR 116-18/19

AS A PACKET

VII. Adjournment

Course Addition
Course Addition
Course Addition
Course Addition
Course Modification

Course Deletion

Course Deletion
Course Deletion
Course Deletion
Course Deletion
Course Deletion

Program Deletion

TOPP

Moodle changes

HRM-2XX

HRM-1XX

HRM-2XX

HRM-1XX

HRM-104

HRM-108

HRM-201

HRM-204

HRM-214

HRM-217

HRM-207

AS.PS.BUS.HOSP

Hospitality Entrepreneurship
Culinary Nutrition
Purchasing and Cost Control
Housekeeping

Front Office Operations

Computer Applications for the Hospitality
Industry

Food & Beverage Cost Control

Food Purchasing

Banquet and Catering Management
Issues in the Hospitality Industry
Hotel Sales and Convention Planning

Business Administration-Hospitality Option



