Bergen Community College Faculty Senate

None

Chairperson: Dr. Alan Kaufman Vice Chairperson: Professor Brian Cordell Secretary: Professor Joan Cohen Treasurer: Dr. Tobyn De Marco

FACULTY SENATE AGENDA

andow Enhances E 2010

Room S-138, 3:50PM									
I.	I. REVIEW OF MINUTES, December 4, 2018								
The following curriculum items from the November 6, 2018 meeting have been approved by the President									
The following curriculum item from the December 4, 2018 meeting has been approved by the President.									
SF	R 101-18/19	Course Addition	WEX-185	Contemporary Health Issues					
II. CHAIRPERSON'S REPORT									
III. SPECIAL REPORTS									
None									
IV. COMMITTEE REPORTS									
None									
V. OLD BUSINESS									

VI. NEW BUSINESS

Brian Cordell		ТОРР					
Anthony Yankowski	Moodle changes		es				
Considerations							
Curriculum							
SR 105-18/19	Course Addition	HRM-2XX	Hospitality Entrepreneurship				
SR 106-18/19	Course Addition	HRM-1XX	Culinary Nutrition				
SR 107-18/19	Course Addition	HRM-2XX	Purchasing and Cost Control				
SR 108-18/19	Course Addition	HRM-1XX	Housekeeping				
SR 109-18/19	Course Modification	HRM-104	Front Office Operations				
SR 110-18/19	Course Deletion	HRM-108	Computer Applications for the Hospitality Industry				
SR 111-18/19	Course Deletion	HRM-201	Food & Beverage Cost Control				
SR 112-18/19	Course Deletion	HRM-204	Food Purchasing				
SR 113-18/19	Course Deletion	HRM-214	Banquet and Catering Management				
SR 114-18/19	Course Deletion	HRM-217	Issues in the Hospitality Industry				
SR 115-18/19	Course Deletion	HRM-207	Hotel Sales and Convention Planning				
SR 116-18/19	Program Deletion	AS.PS.BUS.HOSP	Business Administration-Hospitality Option				
AS A PACKET							

VII. Adjournment